



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000292213/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 29, 2025

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Feb 28, 2025
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Feb 27, 2025
Created By	URBANIAK_M
Changed On	Aug 20, 2025
Changed By	WEYCHAN_B
Brand Name	
HOS	710064979205
Change Number	

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Dutch	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
English	3PM KN LASAGNE 500G BG CU
Estonian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
French_BE	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
German_DACH	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Latvian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Lithuanian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Polish	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Slovak	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Lithuania	Lithuanian



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000292213/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 29, 2025

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000206968/000/005

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Feb 28, 2025

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne DWIN (CUC)
English_EU	CoM: IT

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:LT/Lithuanian

Legal Denominator : Makaronai lazanijos.

Ingredient List:

Sudedamosios dalys: kietųjų **KVIEČIŲ** manų kruopos 100 %. Sudėtyje gali būti **KIAUŠINIŲ, SOJŲ PUPELIŲ** ir **GARSTYČIŲ**.

Allergen\Diet List:

Sudėtyje yra **JAVAI, KURIŲ SUDĖTYJE YRA GLITIMO** ir **KVIEČIAI**.
Sudėtyje gali būti **KIAUŠINIAI, SOJŲ PUPELĖS** ir **GARSTYČIOS**.
Tinkama Ovo ir laktovegetariškas.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:LT/Lithuanian

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Grynasis svoris	500	g	Gramai
Deklaruojamas svoris	3	kg	Kilogramai e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	Paruošimas: 1/1 gastronominei lėkštei naudokite 9 sausus lazanijos lakštus (prieš naudojant nereikia apvirti) vienam sluoksniui ir padenkite padažu. Iš viso padarykite 3-5 sluoksnius. Kepimo laikas: 35-40 min. apie 180 °C. Stabilu kaitinimo induose "Bain-marie".



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000292213/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 29, 2025

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	Laikyti sausoje ir vėsioje vietoje.
SHELF LIFE	Geriausias iki pabaigos:
NUTRITION	Maistinė vertė 100 g produkto Energinė vertė Riebalai iš kurių sočiųjų riebalų rūgščių Angliavandeniai iš kurių cukrų Skaidulos Baltymai Druska
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	FOP: Bain-marie stable
OTHER	100% durum wheat
USE INSTRUCTIONS	Nereikia išankstinio virimo.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	FOP: No pre-cooking required.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	FOP: Produced in Italy ¹ Prodotto in Italia ¹ BOP: 'Pagaminta Italijoje.
COMPANY CONTACT	www.ufs.com Unilever Food Solutions Tiekėjas/Izplatītājs/Turustaja: Unilever Polska Sp. z o.o. Al. Jerozolimskie 134, 02-305 Warszawa Lenkija/Polija/Poola Tel: +370 80070070 / Tel: +371 80200990 / Tel: +372 8002004
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Be laktozės
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Tinkama vegetarams.

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:LT/Lithuanian

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Maistinė vertė	Per
Energinė vertė	1494 kJ
Energinė vertė	357 kcal
Riebalai	1,4 g
iš kurių sočiųjų riebalų rūgščių	0,3 g
Angliavandeniai	72 g
iš kurių cukrų	3,1 g
Skaidulos	3,2 g
Baltymai	13 g
Druska	0,02 g



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000292213/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 29, 2025

Per - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Parduodamas produktas

Porcija

End of CUC Product Information Record

200000206968/000/005



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000292213/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 29, 2025

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne DWIN (CUC)